Idaho Office of Emergency Management
Annual Preparedness and Cybersecurity Conference

Water Wise: Strategies for Emergency Management

Draft agenda - timeline subject to change.

Day 1 - Monday, December 2

11:00 am
1:30 pm
1:40 pm
2:00 pm

2:45 pm
3:00 pm

Registration opens
Opening Remarks
Introductions

Keynote Speaker — Implications of Nation State Threats on Emergency
Management and Homeland Security

Networking Break

General Session: Emergency Management Assistance Compacts (EMAC) -
How Can Your Jurisdiction Help in Times of Disaster.

Day 2 - Tuesday, December 3 - Cybersecurity Day

8:00 am
8:15am
8:45 am

9:15am
9:30 am

10:00 am
10:15am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

Registration opens
Breakfast buffet

Welcome & Opening remarks
e |OEM Director Brad Richy
e |ITS Administrator Alberto Gonzales (invited)

Governor Brad Little (invited)

General Session: Election Security — State and County Updates from
November Election

Networking Break

Keynote Speaker: Curry County Cyber Attack — Lessons Learned

General Session: Idaho’s State and Local Cybersecurity Grant Program -
Idaho’s Plan

Lunch

Breakout Session - Topics include Cybersecurity, EMAC, Grants Finance,
Mitigation Strategies and More



3:00 pm
3:15pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm

Networking Break
General Session — Cyber Attack — Greater Idaho Healthcare Coalition
General Session

Fireside Chat Reception

Day 3 - Wednesday, December 4

8:00 am
8:15am
8:45am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:30 am

11:00 am
12:00
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm

Registration opens

Breakfast

Opening remarks

Individual Assistance — What is it? How does it work?
Speed Networking — Meet the IOEM Team

General session —Voluntary Organizations Active in a Disaster —Who We Are;
How We Can Help

General Session

Lunch

Speed Networking — Meet the IOEM Team

General Session — Quagga Mussels - ldaho’s Fight
Networking Break

General Session: Panel discussion with NRCS, SBA, & FSA

Networking Social

Day 4 - Thursday, December 5

8:00 am
8:15am
8:45am
9:00 am
9:45am

10:15am
10:30 am
11:15am
12:00

Registration opens

Breakfast

Welcome

Keynote Speaker - Port Security

General Session — Emergency Management Partners from the Local, State
and Federal Level

Networking Break
General Session
General Session

Closing Remarks



