# Idaho Office of Emergency Management

## Annual Preparedness and Cybersecurity Conference

## Water Wise: Strategies for Emergency Management

Draft agenda - timeline subject to change.

#### Day 1 - Monday, December 2

11:00 am	Registration opens
1:30 pm	Opening Remarks
1:40 pm	Introductions
2:00 pm	Keynote Speaker – Implications of Nation State Threats on Emergency Management and Homeland Security
2:45 pm	Networking Break
3:00 pm	General Session: Emergency Management Assistance Compacts (EMAC) – How Can Your Jurisdiction Help in Times of Disaster.

#### Day 2 - Tuesday, December 3 - Cybersecurity Day

8:00 am	Registration opens
8:15 am	Breakfast buffet
8:45 am	<ul> <li>Welcome &amp; Opening remarks</li> <li>IOEM Director Brad Richy</li> <li>ITS Administrator Alberto Gonzales (invited)</li> </ul>
9:15 am	Governor Brad Little (invited)
9:30 am	General Session: Election Security – State and County Updates from
	November Election
10:00 am	Networking Break
10:15 am	Keynote Speaker: Curry County Cyber Attack – Lessons Learned
11:00 am	General Session: Idaho's State and Local Cybersecurity Grant Program – Idaho's Plan
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Breakout Session - Topics include Cybersecurity, EMAC, Grants Finance, Mitigation Strategies and More

3:00 pm	Networking Break
3:15 pm	General Session – Cyber Attack – Greater Idaho Healthcare Coalition
3:45 pm	General Session
4:30 pm	Fireside Chat Reception

### Day 3 - Wednesday, December 4

8:00 am	Registration opens
8:15 am	Breakfast
8:45 am	Opening remarks
9:00 am	Individual Assistance – What is it? How does it work?
9:30 am	Speed Networking – Meet the IOEM Team
10:30 am	General session – Voluntary Organizations Active in a Disaster – Who We Are; How We Can Help
11:00 am	General Session
12:00	Lunch
1:00 pm	Speed Networking – Meet the IOEM Team
2:00 pm	General Session – Quagga Mussels – Idaho's Fight
3:00 pm	Networking Break
3:30 pm	General Session: Panel discussion with NRCS, SBA, & FSA
4:30 pm	Networking Social

### Day 4 – Thursday, December 5

8:00 am	Registration opens
8:15 am	Breakfast
8:45 am	Welcome
9:00 am	Keynote Speaker - Port Security
9:45 am	General Session – Emergency Management Partners from the Local, State and Federal Level
10:15 am	Networking Break
10:30 am	General Session
11:15 am	General Session
12:00	Closing Remarks